LEDTASK™ 24VDC ‘TUNABLE WHITE’ FLEXIBLE LED TAPE
“Lighting Enhanced by Design”
®
PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
©2017 GM Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
9830 W. 190th Street, Unit F
Mokena, IL  60448
Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811
FAX: (708) 478-2640
POWER SUPPLIES
•  For a complete list of applicable 24VDC
power supplies, please see our website at
HDT-28024-HO_062718
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
GM Lighting’s LEDTask 24VDC Tunable White Flexible LED
Tape features a unique diode arrangement and controller that
enables light output color temp. to be varied between 2700K
- 6500K.  Perfect for areas that demand a strong and energy
efficient light source.
Custom lengths available - consult factory
24
VOLT
90
C R I
+
DRY
L O C A T I O N
KEY FEATURES
•  Tunable White allows color temp adjustment
•  2700K - 6500K
•  Flexible high output (HO) LED tape that is cuttable
in the field (cuttable every 6 pairs of diodes or 2”)
•  Mounts with 3M VHB™ double stick tape
•  Flexible tape to tape and tape to controller
connectors available (see below).
•  Dimmable with controller
•  Maximum run on a given lead is 16’
•  Shipped in anti-static packaging
•  Available in 16’-4” (5M) reels.
ELECTRICAL
•  24VDC remote power supply required
•  Rated at 6W per foot
•  120° viewing angle
•  50,000 hr. operation
OPTICS
•  2700K-6500K tunable white
•  Up to 426 lumens per foot.
CERTIFICATION
•  ETL   •  Class 2
WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
Catalog No. Length Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp.* Mounting Channels
CTK-24024-HO-27-65 16’-4” / 5M 6W/ft. 340 - 426 90+ 2700K-6500K This LED Tape will fit into the
following mounting channels:
LED-CHL-45-1200
LED-CHL-XD
LED-CHL-XD-F
CHANNEL IS REQUIRED FOR
PROPER THERMAL MGMT.Each 16’-4” (5M) reel includes  24” of lead affixed at start of reel.
* Kelvin temperature (color) ±100K
FIELD
C U T T A B L E
5 Yr.
WARRANTY
ORDERING MATRIX
2
CLASS
+ —
Speed / Brightness
+ = Faster / Brighter
- = Slower / Dimmer
Touch Color
Circle
(manipulate
color
temperature
by touch)
Mode Key On / Off
HAND HELD CONTROLER
CONTROLLER  AND CONNECTOR ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Description
CTK-RWC Tunable White Controller with Hand Held Remote
CTK-1 Tape to Tape 3-Wire Connector
CTK-3 3” Flexible Tape to Tape 3-Wire Connector
CTK-12 12” Flexible Tape to Tape 3-Wire Connector
CTK-24 24” Flexible Tape to Tape 3-Wire Connector
CTK-36 36” Flexible Tape to Tape 3-Wire Connector
CTK-60 60” Flexible Tape to Tape 3-Wire Connector
CTK-60-C 60” Flexible Tape to Controller 3-Wire Connector
+ —
On / Off
Speed / Brightness
+ = Faster / Brighter
- = Slower / Dimmer
Touch Color Circle
(manipulate color
temperature by touch)
Mode Key
Cuttable every 6 pairs
of diodes or 2”
16’-4” (5M)
1/16” (2mm)
HAND HELD REMOTE
CONTROLLER